DRAFT---Agenda---DRAFT
EVLA Advisory Committee Meeting

Socorro, New Mexico
September 8-9, 2003

Sunday. 7 Sept.

1900 Welcoming Reception / by invitation [light refreshments]
Peter Napier residence, 1303 Vista Dr., phone: 835-2970

Monday, 8 Sept.

0850 Welcome (by video) .. .......... i

0900 Project Overview and Status,and .......................
Response to 2002 Committee Report

0930 Systems Hardware Overview

Block Diagram and Prototype Status . ....................
1000 Systems Issues:

RFI Plan and Suppression Progress ......................
1030 Fiber Phase Stability Issues ............................
1045 Break
1100 Front-End Issues ......... .. .. .. .. . . ...
1115 Correlator ...
1130 NRAO Computing Re-organization . .. ...................
1200 Lunch
1230 Tour of the 1st Floor Laboratories

Software Overview

1330 EVLA Computing Organization ........................
1345 End Monday Presentations

1400 Leave for VLA Site

1515 Tour Site Control Building

1600 Tour EVLA Antenna

1730 Leave for Socorro

1900 Dinner at local Restaurant (by invitation)

Dewdney

Ulvestad

van Moorsel



Tuesday, 9 Sept.

0830

0850

0910

0930

1000

1030

1145

1230

1330

1500

1530

1700

Computing Issues, continued.
Scientific Requirements .. .............................
Monitor and Control .......... .. ... ... . ...
E2E
Off-Line Processing . ...,
Break
Phase Il Overview and Status . ...............c.iiiiennon...
Science Drivers and Technical Requirements
Major Components
NMArray
Low Frequency Extension
E-Configuration
Timeline and Budget
Strategy for ‘Selling the Project’
Follow-up Discussions -- all topics
Lunch Break
Committee Executive Session
Exit Interview (with telecon connection) ........................

End -- or continuation of Committee Executive Session

Dinner for those members staying overnight.
(probably at Perleys)

Draft Schedule Ver. 5: 4 Sep 2003

R.Perley
P.Napier

Lo, Napier, Perley, Ulvestad



